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Enclosure 2
NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE E-MAIL
Scot Scialpi Trans Corridor Agencies (949) 754-3426 scialpi@sjhta.com
David Beckman NRDC (323) 934-6900 dbeck@nrdc.org
Valerie Nera Ca. Chamber of Commerce (916) 444-6670 valerie.nera@calchamber.com
Bob Caustin Defend the Bay (949) 722-8777 robert@custin.com
Leslie Mintz Heal the Bay (310) 587-4188 Ext. 115 lmintz@healthebay.org
Dennis Westcot Central Valley RWQCB (916) 255-3087 westcot@rb5s.swrcb..ca.gov
Greg Karras Communities for a Better Environ (415) 243-8373 gkarras@cbesf.org
Kathy Mannion WGA (916) 446-1435 kmannion@wga.com
Steven Arita WSPA (916) 498-7753 steve@wspa.org
Armand Ruby Larry Walker & Assoc. (530) 753-6400 armandr@lwadavis.com
Victoria Conway LA Co. Sanitation Dist./CASA (562) 699-7411 vconway@LACSD.org
Larry Walker Larry Walker & Assoc. (530) 753-6400 larryw@lwadavis.com
David Bolland Assoc. of CA Water Agencies (916) 441-4545 daveb@acwanet.com
Ed Yates CA League of Food Processors (916) 444-9260 ed@elfp.com
Don Dodge City of Stockton (209) 937-8700 Mudadmin@ci.stockton.ca.us
Lynda Smith MWD (916) 650-2632 lsmith@mwd.dst.ca.us
Jim Scanlin Alameda Co. (510) 670-6548 jims@acpwa.mail.co.alameda.ca.us
Chris Campbell SCCPP (213) 683-8717 Dori59@aol.com

KC Bishop Chevron (916) 441-3638 kcbi@chevron.com
Larry Joyce DWR (916) 653-7213 ljoyce@water.ca.gov
KT Shum CCWD (925) 688-8083 ktshum@ccwater.com
Nan Singhasemanon DPR (916) 324-4122 nsinghasemanon@cdpr.ca.gov
Yvonne Hunter League of CA Cities (916) 658-8242 huntery@cacities.org
Ken Emanuels City of Newport Beach (916) 444-6789 emaniels@pacbell.net
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NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE E-MAIL
Bill Jennings Delta Keeper (209) 464-5090 deltakeep@aol.com
John Turner CA DFG (916) 327-3200 jturner@ospr.dfg.ca.gov
Linda Sheehan Center For Marine Conservation (415) 391-6204 lsheehan@cacmc.org
Mark Rentz CA Forestry Assoc. (916) 444-6592 markr@cwo.com
Mark Pawlicki Forest Resources Council (916) 448-3797 mpawlic@smpsm.com
Peter Maclaggan CA Urban Water Agencies (619) 523-4661 pmaclaggan@home.com
Michael Perrone SWRCB (916) 657-0660 perrm@dwq.swrcb.ca.gov
Dina Moore Yager Van Duzen / Humboldt (707) 442-3878 lonestar@humboldtl.com
Donna Meyers Coastal Watersheds Council (931) 426-9012 cwc-office@yahoo.com
Tess Dunham CFBF tdunham@cfbf.com
Dennis Kelly Novartis dennis.kelly@cp.novartis.com
Wendy Mitchell Assembly Member Ducheny’s Office (916) Wendy.mitchell@asm.ca.gov

Pavlova Vitale RWQCB (909) 782-4920 pvitale@rb8.swrcb.ca.gov
Chris Elias Silicon Valley Manufact. Group (408) 501-7852 celias@svmg.org
Ronda Lucas CA Farm Bureau rlucas@cfdf.com
Patti Krep IEA lartigau@cts.com
Scott Valor Assembly Natural Resources (916) 319-2481 scott.valor@asm.ca.gov
Jody Sparks Toxic Assessment Group for PCL jsparks@cwnet.com
Bryan Stuart Dow Agro Sciences (916) 944-0278 blstuart@dawagro.com
Randal Friedman US Navy (619) 534-6358 freidman.randal.a@asq.cnrsw.navy.mil
Gita Kapahi SWRCB (916) 657-0883 kapag@dwq.swrcb.ca.gov
Craig J. Wilson SWRCB (916) 657-1108 wilscj@dwq.swrcb.ca.gov
Fred LaCaro SWRCB (916) 657-1018 lacaf@dwq.swrcb.ca.gov
Stan Martinson SWRCB (916) 657-0756 Marts@dwq.swrcb.ca.gov

Jonathan Kaplan Waterkeepers No. Calif. (415) 561-2299 Ext. 14 jonathan@sfbaykeeper.org


